
Sub-Contractor List? (Y/N)

Non-Collusion Affidavit? (Y/N)

Public Contract Code Questionaire (Y/N)

Addenda (Y/N)

ITEM NO. GENERAL DESCRIPTION
ESTIMATED 

QUANTITY
UNITS UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL

General Mobilization

1.0 General Mobilization 1 LS $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $6,962.40 $6,962.40

1.1 Landscape Mobilization 1 LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00

Construction BMPs

2.0 Stabilized Construction Entrance 1 EA $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $200.00 $200.00 $2,724.00 $2,724.00

2.1 Wildlife Exclusion Fencing (42'' Sediment Control Fabric) 400 LF $10.00 $4,000.00 $10.00 $4,000.00 $11.82 $4,728.00

2.2 9'' Fiber Rolls 1,000 LF $4.00 $4,000.00 $4.00 $4,000.00 $3.53 $3,530.00

2.3 Tree Protection 12 EA $200.00 $2,400.00 $200.00 $2,400.00 $236.40 $2,836.80

2.4 Clearing & Grubbing of Vegetation 400 SF $15.00 $6,000.00 $4.00 $1,600.00 $8.82 $3,528.00

2.5 Coffer Dam with Bypass & Dewatering Pump 1 EA $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $10300.00 $10,300.00 $23,025.60 $23,025.60

3.0 Additional  Fiber Rolls 20 LF $4.00 $10.00 $42.00

4.0 Additional  Wildlife Exclusion Fencing 20 LF $5.00 $10.00 $48.00

5.0 Additional  ESA Fencing 20 LF $10.00 $10.00 $45.00

6.0 Additional  Tree Protection 1 EA $200.00 $1000.00 $840.00

Culvert Repair

7.0 Culvert Stabilization 5 CY $200.00 $1,000.00 $750.00 $3,750.00 $834.48 $4,172.40

7.1 Excavation of Soils to Competent Material 10 CY $250.00 $2,500.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $843.48 $8,434.80

7.2 Grout Fill and Cutoff 30 CY $200.00 $6,000.00 $525.00 $15,750.00 $1,074.40 $32,232.00

7.3 CMP Repair 1 LS $88,000.00 $88,000.00 $80750.00 $80,750.00 $54,468.00 $54,468.00

7.4 Headwall Epoxy Repair 1 LS $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $4350.00 $4,350.00 $18,084.00 $18,084.00

7.5 Drop Inlet Repair 1 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1100.00 $1,100.00 $2,724.00 $2,724.00

8.0 Headwall Railing Repair and Installation 1 LS $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $5600.00 $5,600.00 $11,772.00 $11,772.00

9.0 1'-4' Diameter Riprap 80 TONS $500.00 $40,000.00 $650.00 $52,000.00 $577.74 $46,219.20

10.0 Additional  Riprap 20 TONS $500.00 $1000.00 $577.74

Slope Restoration

11.0 Stockpile Biotic Soils 5 CY $100.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $2,665.44 $13,327.20

11.1 Soil Excavation 10 CY $60.00 $600.00 $250.00 $2,500.00 $708.48 $7,084.80

11.2 Imported Fill 90 CY $50.00 $4,500.00 $85.00 $7,650.00 $295.47 $26,592.30

11.3 Compaction Testing for all Backfill Operations 1 LS $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $3000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

11.4 Lyngso topsoil (2'' to be placed over rebuild slope) 45 CY $60.00 $2,700.00 $100.00 $4,500.00 $470.93 $21,191.85

12.0 Geocoir 900 Coconut Fiber Geotextile with Key 2400 SF $7.00 $16,800.00 $2.00 $4,800.00 $1.83 $4,392.00

13.0 1'-4' Diameter Riprap 80 TONS $500.00 $40,000.00 $650.00 $52,000.00 $231.12 $18,489.60

14.0 Additional  Import Fill 10 CY $50.00 $150.00 $295.47

15.0 Additional  Topsoil 10 CY $50.00 $200.00 $470.93

16.0 Additional  Riprap 10 TONS $500.00 $1000.00 $231.12

Fascines - Units

17.0 Native Woody Oak and Rock 12 CY $85.00 $1,020.00 $300.00 $3,600.00 $368.90 $4,426.80

18.0 4' Steel Construction Stakes Drilled Through Oak 16 EA $100.00 $1,600.00 $100.00 $1,600.00 $119.18 $1,906.88
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19.0 Additional  Woody Oak and Rock 3 CY $100.00 $500.00 $368.90

20.0 Additional  4' Steel Construction Stakes 1 EA $100.00 $150.00 $118.18

* Woody debris material comprised of sections from existing fallen oak logs 

and branches 6'' to 12'' in diameter. Boulder size to be approximately 12''.

Planting and Maintenance

21.0 Broadcast Seed* 1 LS $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1500.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

22.0 California Buckeye 2 EA $100.00 $200.00 $100.00 $200.00 $192.00 $384.00

23.0 Willow Poles - Cutting, Collection and Installation** 18 EA $100.00 $1,800.00 $55.00 $990.00 $60.00 $1,080.00

24.0 Foliage Protection Cage (Chicken Wire, Rebar, Ties) 2 EA $250.00 $500.00 $85.00 $170.00 $180.00 $360.00

25.0 Leymus Plug Planting (Flats) 8 EA $150.00 $1,200.00 $350.00 $2,800.00 $360.00 $2,880.00

26.0 Mantenance Year 1 1 LS $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $12000.00 $12,000.00 $13,800.00 $13,800.00

26.1 Mantenance Year 2 1 LS $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $9500.00 $9,500.00 $10,800.00 $10,800.00

26.2 Mantenance Year 3 1 LS $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $8500.00 $8,500.00 $9,600.00 $9,600.00

*Broadcast Seed mix includes: California brome (8 lbs/acre), California 

poppy (2.5 lbs/acre), Arroyo lupine (8 lbs/acre), Coast range melicwild rye (4 

lbs/acre), Purple needlegrass (8 lbs/acre), Three-week fescure (4 lbs/acre). 

80% Minimum Germination.

* Poles shall be reasonably straight, 1-2 year old wood, 4 feet in length, 2-2.5 

inches in diameter at the base of the pole.

$281,820.00 $315,110.00 $369,556.63SUB TOTAL


